
Liga/Pokal/Turnier:

- : :

1 5

2 6

3 7

4 8

1 - 5 : 3

2 - 6 : 7 3 : 1 7 : 6

3 - 7 : 1

4 - 8 : 6 7 : 1 15 : 11

2 - 5 : 4

3 - 6 : 8 9 : 3 18 : 14

4 - 7 : 2

1 - 8 : 5 9 : 7 24 : 23

4 - 6 : 1

3 - 5 : 7 11 : 9 30 : 29

2 - 8 : 3

1 - 7 : 6 13 : 11 39 : 35

1 - 6 : 2

4 - 5 : 8 16 : 12 44 : 39

3 - 8 : 4

2 - 7 : 5 17 : 15 54 : 50

5 6 7 8

1 : : : : : :

2 : : : : : :

3 : : : : : :

4 : : : : : :

: : : : :

: : : : :

Unterschrift Gastgeber Unterschrift Gäste

7 7

17

6

4

2

5

10

5

1

2

4

6

2

1

0

54 50

3

3

2

4

4

13 8

14

3

5 0

16

10 14

17 12

6

3

15

2

13

3 4

4 3

4 4

21 20

4 2

5 6

3 5

2 5

5

4

2

5 3

1

11 108 11

2 2

4

2

2 1

Daniel Bialk

Andre Bialk

Hardy Schau

Andre Lach

Andre Bialk

3 7

Hardy Schau

Andre Lach

3

1

Daniel Bialk

Hardy Schau

Andre Lach

4 6

7

Marcel Kreuzweiß Daniel Bialk

Andre Bialk

Hardy Schau

Datum: 14.05.2017

17 15 54 50

4

Andreas Hofert

Tobias Witte

Christoph Ihme

Andreas Hofert

Tobias Witte

Christoph Ihme

2

Andre Lach 3

2

1

6

3

5

Punkte ToreAndre Bialk Hardy Schau Andre Lach

Andreas Hofert

4

3

3

2

Punkte

Tore

Christoph Ihme

Marcel Kreuzweiß

Christoph Ihme

Tobias Witte

Daniel Bialk

3 5

1

Tobias Witte

Andreas Hofert

Marcel Kreuzweiß

Marcel Kreuzweiß

Spandauer Filzteufel 1

Christoph Ihme

Tobias Witte

Andreas Hofert

Marcel Kreuzweiß

Daniel Bialk

Andre Bialk

Gastgeber Gäste

1

3

3

2

4

4

3

Pokal-Endrunde 2017     Viertelfinale 1

TKV Jerze 1

Andreas Hofert

Tobias Witte

Christoph Ihme

Marcel Kreuzweiß

Andre Lach

Hardy Schau

Andre Bialk

Daniel Bialk


